EP.MERSEN.COM SP 21
S
P
© 2018 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, update,
or correct, without notice, any information contained in this datasheet.
A F
• Automotive fuse
• Fast-acting

AF-5 5A 32V TAN
AF-7-1/2 7-1/2A 32V BROWN
AF-10 10A 32V RED
AF-15 15A 32V BLUE
AF-20 20A 32V YELLOW
AF-25 25A 32V NATURAL
AF-30 30A 32V GREEN
AF-35 35A 32V BLUE GREEN
AF-40 40A 32V AMBER
Catalog Number Ampere Rating Volts Body Color
AF2-2 2A 32V GREY
AF2-3 3A 32V VIOLET
AF2-4 4A 32V PINK
AF2-5 5A 32V TAN
AF2-7-1/2 7-1/2A 32V BROWN
AF2-10 10A 32V RED
AF2-15 15A 32V BLUE
AF2-20 20A 32V YELLOW
AF2-25 25A 32V NATURAL
AF2-30 30A 32V GREEN
Catalog Number Ampere Rating Volts Body Color
AF3-20 20A 32V YELLOW
AF3-30 30A 32V GREEN
AF3-40 40A 32V AMBER
AF3-50 50A 32V RED
AF3-60 60A 32V BLUE
AF3-70 70A 32V TAN
AF3-80 80A 32V NATURAL
AF, AF2, AF3
Automotive Fuses
SPECIAL PURPOSE
S TA N DA R D  F U S E